
   1 

 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

HVDC RS O&M Circle, Chandrapur 
                                                          
                                                                 T-14/2022-23 
 

                                                                                
 
RFx  No.             : 7000026195 
Tender No.         : SE/HVDC/RS/O&M/CHN/T-14/2022-23 
 
For the Works of : Managing & Maintenance of HVDC Training  Center & Guest House of MSETCL, Urjanagar, Chandrapur. 
 
Estimated Cost   : Rs. 55,79,864=00 (Rs. Fifty Five Lakhs Seventy Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and sixty Four Only) 
 
EMD                   : Rs. 55,799/- (To be paid On-line, refundable). 
 
Tender Fees        : Rs. 500 /- +Prevailing Taxes, Non-refundable (To be paid On-line)) 
 
 
 
 

Download of Tender documents From    15.02.2023,00:00:01 Hrs  
 to         22.02.2023, 00:00:01 Hrs 

Tender Available at https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender Up to 22.02.2023 , 00:00:01 Hrs 

For Opening of Tender Technical Bid: 22.02.2023,10:00 hrs. if possible 
  Commercial Bid:23.02.2023,00:00:01 Hrs , if   
                            possible . 

 
 
 
 
 

Address: 
Superintending Engineer 
HVDC RS O&M Circle 
CSTPS Complex,Urjanagar, 
 
 
                                                                                                 
         
 
 
 
 
 
 


